
Number Total Value of the Bid Bid Securing Declaration 

1 N$ 28,769-58 Present

2 N$ 104,443.00 Present

3 N$ 184,345-00 Present

4

5

6

7

8

9

RECORD OF BID OPENING 

DESCRIPTION:   Request for Design and Layout, Proof Reading, Language and Grammar Editing of 

Cranicles Newsletter and Drafting Feature Articles

Foster Digital Education Group CC

Kunshuis Graphic CC

Ogilvy

Name of the Bidder

The following bids as per the particulas below were received and opened on the closing date.

PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT

PROCUREMENT REFERENCE NUMBER:  NCS/RFQ/CRAN-02/2022-2023

CLOSING DATE:  MONDAY, 9 MAY 2022 

CLOSING TIME:    12H00
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